
For detailed product information, please refer to the 
Product Guide at https://www.vari-lite.com/global/
products/s21-retrofit

Date:
Type:
Firm:
Name:
Project:

DMX512 Networking Nodes

S21 120V RETROFIT 
PROCESSOR MODULE

Vari-Lite S21 Retrofit Modules allow venues to upgrade their 
existing S21 distributed dimmer strips with new relay power 
modules and more. This will allow them to integrate modern 
luminaires without replacing their entire existing power 
infrastructure. 
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2	 S21 RETROFIT PROCESSOR MODULE

Specifications
Due to continuous improvements and innovations, specifications may change without notice.

Electrical
Input Voltage	 120-230V AC

Data 

DMX512	 2x 5 Pin XLR
1 for DMX IN, 1 for DMX Thru

Connectivity
Protocols	 DMX512 

Certification and Safety	

Conformity	 UL Listed

Physical
Operating temperature	 0–40°C (32-104°F)
Humidity	 5-95% non-condensing
Dimensions (HxWxD)	 88.113 x 482.6 x 254mm (3.469 x 19 x 10 in)
Contruction	 Formed Steel Assembly
Ingression Protection	 IP20
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DMX IN DMX OUTENTER

ESCAPE

8.944in
227.178mm

5.875in
149.225mm

1.102in
28mm

Dimensions
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Product and Accessories

Processor	 Order Code
S21 retrofit processor	 538014-121

Modules	 Order Code
Dual Relay R21 & S21 module (20A total)	 53814-132
Dual IGBT R21 & S21 module (20A total)	 53814-133
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